
Appendix 5 
Centre Buses Saturday Timetable 

 

Bus Station 

Grantham (Stand 4) 

07:15 08:45 --- 10:50 --- 12:50 --- --- 15:50 --- 

Ostler Close 

Gonerby Hill Foot (NE) 

--- 08:54 --- 10:59 --- 12:59 --- --- 15:59 --- 

Post Office 

Great Gonerby (N) 

07:24 09:00 --- 11:05 --- 13:05 --- --- 16:05 --- 

Downtown Superstore 

Great Gonerby (SW) 

07:28 09:04 --- 11:09 --- 13:09 --- --- 16:09 --- 

Woods Close 

Long Bennington (NW) 

07:38 09:14 --- 11:19 --- 13:19 --- --- 16:19 --- 

Village Hall 

Long Bennington (N) 

07:43 09:17 --- 11:22 --- 13:22 --- --- 16:22 --- 

Council Houses 07:48 09:22 --- 11:27 --- 13:27 --- --- 16:27 --- 



Appendix 5 
Centre Buses Saturday Timetable 

 

Westborough (E) 

Claypole Lane 

Dry Doddington (E) 

07:51 09:25 --- 11:30 --- 13:30 --- --- 16:30 --- 

Village Hall 

Claypole (W) 

07:55 09:29 --- 11:34 --- 13:34 --- --- 16:34 --- 

Collinson Lane 

Fernwood (E) 

08:01 09:35 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 

Elton Close 

Balderton (SW) 

--- 09:41 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 

Smith Street 

Balderton (N) 

08:11 09:47 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 

Lombard Street 

Newark (NW-bound) 

08:20 09:54 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 



Appendix 5 
Centre Buses Saturday Timetable 

 

North Gate Railway Station 

Newark (W) 

08:28 10:02 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 

 

Print Timetable Go to topSaturday - 24 - Newark - Grantham 

                          

North Gate Railway Station 

Newark (W) 

--- 08:28 --- 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 

Brunel Drive 

Newark (NE-bound) 

--- 08:34 --- 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 

Lincoln Street 

Newark (SW) 

--- 08:40 --- 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:18 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:18 

Bus Station 

Newark (Bay A) Arrive 

--- 08:50 --- 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:23 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:23 

https://portal.centrebus.info/timetable/service/24/CBNL/depot-7-24/live/all?print=true
https://portal.centrebus.info/timetable/service/24/CBNL/depot-7-24/live/all?print=true#timetable-result


Appendix 5 
Centre Buses Saturday Timetable 

 

Bus Station 

Newark (Bay A) Depart 

--- --- 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:25 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:25 

Smith Street 

Balderton (S) 

--- --- 09:34 10:33 11:34 12:33 13:32 14:33 15:33 16:34 17:33 18:31 

Collinson Lane 

Fernwood (E) 

--- --- --- 10:40 --- 12:40 --- 14:40 15:40 --- 17:40 --- 

Manners Road --- --- --- --- --- --- 13:35 --- --- --- --- --- 

Youngs Avenue 

Fernwood (NW) 

--- --- 09:42 --- 11:42 --- 13:42 --- --- 16:42 --- 18:36 

Village Hall 

Claypole (E) 

--- --- 09:50 --- 11:50 --- 13:50 --- --- 16:50 --- --- 

Claypole Lane 

Dry Doddington (W) 

--- --- 09:54 --- 11:54 --- 13:54 --- --- 16:54 --- --- 



Appendix 5 
Centre Buses Saturday Timetable 

 

Council Houses 

Westborough (S) 

--- --- 09:57 --- 11:57 --- 13:57 --- --- 16:57 --- --- 

Village Hall 

Long Bennington (S) 

08:08 --- 10:02 --- 12:02 --- 14:02 --- --- 17:02 --- 18:43 

Woods Close 

Long Bennington (SE) 

08:10 --- 10:04 --- 12:04 --- 14:04 --- --- 17:04 --- 18:45 

Downtown Superstore 

Great Gonerby (SW) 

08:19 --- 10:13 --- 12:13 --- 14:13 --- --- 17:13 --- --- 

Post Office 

Great Gonerby (S) 

08:23 --- 10:17 --- 12:17 --- 14:17 --- --- 17:17 --- 18:55 

7 Cliffe Road 

Gonerby Hill Foot (NE) 

08:27 --- 10:21 --- 12:21 --- 14:21 --- --- 17:21 --- --- 

Bus Station 08:40 --- 10:34 --- 12:34 --- 14:34 --- --- 17:34 --- 19:05 



Appendix 5 
Centre Buses Saturday Timetable 

 

Grantham (Stand 4) 

 

 

Generated on 01/09/2024 00:10 


